Online Admission 2019

Programme to Honours Transfer List

B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. Honours Courses

The candidates whose names appearing in the following list may pay balance fees online
on and from 18-09-2019 to 25-09-2019 (up to 2:00 p.m.) to take transfer in the following

Honours courses. The admitted students need to verify their documents by the

respective departments.

. Fees
Name of Applicant Form No. Transfer From Payable

Course: Bengali Honours
ANANYA CHATTARAIJ 19000157 B.A. Programme 760
IPSITA MUKHERJEE 19000679 B.A. Programme 760
SUNANDA PATRA 19000889 B.A. Programme 760
PRABHABATI PAUL 19002166 B.A. Programme 760
SHAMPA MALLICK 19001787 B.A. Programme 760
ARPITA MONDAL 19002165 B.A. Programme 760
KOYEL KUMBHAKAR 19000246 B.A. Programme 760
LATIKA MAIJI 19000236 B.A. Programme 760
Course: English Honours
SUNANDA PATRA 19000889 B.A. Programme 760
ALISHA KUMARI SRIVASTAVA 19001051 B.A. Programme 760
BIDYA DEEP GHASI 19001389 B.A. Programme 760
SUPRIYA MAHATO 19002293 B.A. Programme 760
FARHANA KHATOON 19002379 B.A. Programme 760
ANKITA ROY 19002066 B.A. Programme 760
ABHINANDA MUKHOPADHYAY 19002371 B.A. Programme 760
DEBLINA ROY 19002381 B.A. Programme 760
KAJAL RAJBHAR 19002002 B.A. Programme 760
RICKTA BHATTACHERJEE 19002175 B.A. Programme 760
TANNU KUMARI BURNWAL 19002157 B.A. Programme 760
SWEETY KUMARI 19002199 B.A. Programme 760
SEJAL CHOUDHARY 19002131 B.A. Programme 760
NISHA MAIJI 19002042 B.A. Programme 760
Course: Sanskrit Honours
PURNIMA KARMAKAR 19000256 B.A. Programme 760
ANKITA GUHA 19001030 B.A. Programme 760
NILIMA SHARMA 19001283 B.A. Programme 760



SHAMPA GORAI
SHREYOSI GANGULY

19001491
19001907

Course: Political Science Honours

RUMPA MONDAL
LISA RANA

Course: Geography Honours
JOYSREE PAL

RIYA MONDAL

NEHA KUMARI YADAV
PAPIYA MONDAL

MANASHI CHATTERJEE
PAYEL DEY

NAIRIKA SARKAR

Course: Sociology Honours
SIMRAN KOUR
MANPREET KOUR

Course: Botany Honours
SHAISTA ARFIN
PRATIBHA HEMBRAM

Course: Zoology Honours
NISHA KUMARI GUPTA
Course: Nutrition
Honours

PRIYA KUNDU

Course: Accountancy Honours
PRIYANKA KUMARI
YADAV

BHAKTI PATEL

NEHA PANDEY
ARCHANA KUMARI
PARAMIJEET KAUR
MOU ADHIKARI

URBI BANDYOPADHYAY
DIPANNITA DASGUPTA
KUSUM KUMARI
MEHRUNNISAH

19001172
19002377

19000271
19000520
19002304
19002346
19002210
19002200
19002303

19002097
19002098

19000798
19002142

19002398

19001514

19001859
19002211
19001673
19001311
19000557
19000578
19002412
19002431
19002070
19002418

B.A.
B.A.

B.A.
B.A.

B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

B.A.
B.A.

Programme
Programme

Programme
Programme

Programme
Programme
Programme
Programme
Programme
Programme
Programme

Programme
Programme

B.Sc. Programme
B.Sc. Programme

B.Sc. Programme

B.Sc. Programme

B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.

Programme
Programme
Programme
Programme
Programme
Programme
Programme
Programme
Programme
Programme

760
760

760
760

3290
3290
3290
3290
3290
3290
3290

760
760

1900
1900

1900

3100

760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760



How to Pay Fees:

e Click on Applicants Login at the Home Page of https://agc.ac.in

e Login with your registered mobile number and password.
e Click on ‘Get Transfer’ link at your corresponding Honours course application.
e Pay the balance fee using Debit card/ Net Banking

e Print Payment receipt
Documents to be produced at the time of Document Verification

e (Candidates must bring the downloaded print out of Application form and Admission fee
payment receipt for document verification duly signed by her Guardian / Parent.

e Original and Attested copy of marks sheet of the 10+2 and Admit card of the Secondary
or equivalent examination showing the date of birth. (To be attested by the Head of the
Institution last attended/Gazetted Officer).

e Attested copy of SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B Certificate (if applicable). The Original certificate
must be produced at the time of admission. SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B candidates from other
states will be considered as general candidates.

e One colour passport size recent photograph for college identity card.

Sd/-

Vice-Principal
Asansol Girls’ College


https://agc.ac.in/

