# **Online Admission 2019**

### **Programme to Honours Transfer List**

# B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. Honours Courses

The candidates **whose names appearing** in the following list may **pay balance fees online** on and from **18-09-2019 to 25-09-2019 (up to 2:00 p.m.)** to take transfer in the following Honours courses. The admitted students need to **verify** their documents by the respective departments.

Name of Applicant	Form No.	Transfer From	Fees Payable
Course: Bengali Honours			
ANANYA CHATTARAJ	19000157	B.A. Programme	760
IPSITA MUKHERJEE	19000679	B.A. Programme	760
SUNANDA PATRA	19000889	B.A. Programme	760
PRABHABATI PAUL	19002166	B.A. Programme	760
SHAMPA MALLICK	19001787	B.A. Programme	760
ARPITA MONDAL	19002165	B.A. Programme	760
KOYEL KUMBHAKAR	19000246	B.A. Programme	760
LATIKA MAJI	19000236	B.A. Programme	760
Course: English Honours			
SUNANDA PATRA	19000889	B.A. Programme	760
ALISHA KUMARI SRIVASTAVA	19001051	B.A. Programme	760
BIDYA DEEP GHASI	19001389	B.A. Programme	760
SUPRIYA MAHATO	19002293	B.A. Programme	760
FARHANA KHATOON	19002379	B.A. Programme	760
ANKITA ROY	19002066	B.A. Programme	760
ABHINANDA MUKHOPADHYAY	19002371	B.A. Programme	760
DEBLINA ROY	19002381	B.A. Programme	760
KAJAL RAJBHAR	19002002	B.A. Programme	760
RICKTA BHATTACHERJEE	19002175	B.A. Programme	760
TANNU KUMARI BURNWAL	19002157	B.A. Programme	760
SWEETY KUMARI	19002199	B.A. Programme	760
SEJAL CHOUDHARY	19002131	B.A. Programme	760
NISHA MAJI	19002042	B.A. Programme	760
Course: Sanskrit Honours			
PURNIMA KARMAKAR	19000256	B.A. Programme	760
ANKITA GUHA	19001030	B.A. Programme	760
NILIMA SHARMA	19001283	B.A. Programme	760

SHAMPA GORAI SHREYOSI GANGULY	19001491 19001907	B.A. Programme B.A. Programme	760 760		
Course: Political Science Honours					
RUMPA MONDAL	19001172	B.A. Programme	760		
LISA RANA	19002377	B.A. Programme	760		
Course: Geography Honours					
JOYSREE PAL	19000271	B.A. Programme	3290		
RIYA MONDAL	19000520	B.A. Programme	3290		
NEHA KUMARI YADAV	19002304	B.A. Programme	3290		
PAPIYA MONDAL	19002346	B.A. Programme	3290		
MANASHI CHATTERJEE	19002210	B.A. Programme	3290		
PAYEL DEY	19002200	B.A. Programme	3290		
NAIRIKA SARKAR	19002303	B.A. Programme	3290		
Course: Sociology Honours					
SIMRAN KOUR	19002097	B.A. Programme	760		
MANPREET KOUR	19002098	B.A. Programme	760		
Course: Botany Honours					
SHAISTA ARFIN	19000798	B.Sc. Programme	1900		
PRATIBHA HEMBRAM	19002142	B.Sc. Programme	1900		
Course: Zoology Honours					
NISHA KUMARI GUPTA	19002398	B.Sc. Programme	1900		
Course: Nutrition					
Honours					
PRIYA KUNDU	19001514	B.Sc. Programme	3100		
<b>Course: Accountancy Honours</b> PRIYANKA KUMARI					
YADAV	19001859	B.Com. Programme	760		
BHAKTI PATEL	19002211	B.Com. Programme	760		
NEHA PANDEY	19001673	B.Com. Programme	760		
ARCHANA KUMARI	19001311	B.Com. Programme	760		
PARAMJEET KAUR	19000557	B.Com. Programme	760		
MOU ADHIKARI	19000578	B.Com. Programme	760		
URBI BANDYOPADHYAY	19002412	B.Com. Programme	760		
DIPANNITA DASGUPTA	19002431	B.Com. Programme	760		
KUSUM KUMARI	19002070	B.Com. Programme	760		
MEHRUNNISAH	19002418	B.Com. Programme	760		

#### How to Pay Fees:

- Click on Applicants Login at the Home Page of <a href="https://agc.ac.in">https://agc.ac.in</a>
- Login with your registered mobile number and password.
- Click on 'Get Transfer' link at your corresponding Honours course application.
- Pay the balance fee using Debit card/ Net Banking
- Print Payment receipt

#### Documents to be produced at the time of Document Verification

- Candidates must bring the downloaded print out of Application form and Admission fee payment receipt for document verification duly signed by her Guardian / Parent.
- Original and Attested copy of marks sheet of the 10+2 and Admit card of the Secondary or equivalent examination showing the date of birth. (To be attested by the Head of the Institution last attended/Gazetted Officer).
- Attested copy of SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B Certificate (if applicable). The Original certificate must be produced at the time of admission. SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B candidates from other states will be considered as general candidates.
- One colour passport size recent photograph for college identity card.

Sd/-

Vice-Principal Asansol Girls' College